New projects

Total request

Award amount

Erie County Department of Mental Health-PSH $167,710 $310,043
Cazenovia Niagara county PSH $254,290
Plymouth Cross Road TH-RRH $287,419
Housing Council at Pathstone GOW-RRH $216,426
Total bonus request exclude ECDMH project $758,135
Compass house $271,782
Matt Urban $271,782
DV bonus Total request
[ JHus $1,659,824

Rank |Project Name Project Types Project score Requested amount |Approved amour| Cumulative
1|ECDMH Continuum of Care Il Renewal-PSH 108 $2,282,358 $2,282,358| $2,282,358
2|Matt Urban Hope Gardens Renewal-PSH 103 $447,896 $447,896| $2,730,254
3|BestSelf Harambee House Transition grant-PSH 98 $436,235 $436,235| $3,166,489
4|Matt Urban Housing first Renewal-PSH 96 $809,160 $809,160| $3,975,649
5|Cazenovia Niagara County Shelter Plus Care Renewal-PSH 94 $118,312 $118,312 $4,093,961
6|ECDMH Continuum of Care | Renewal-PSH 93 $2,067,137 $2,067,137| $6,161,098
7|ECDMH Shelter Plus Care VI Renewal-PSH 92 $338,832 $338,832| $6,499,930
8|ECDMH Chronic Homeless | Renewal-PSH 89 $443,886 $443,886| $6,943,816
9|Spectrum Chronic Homeless Renewal-PSH 83 $553,016 $553,016| $7,496,832

Gerard Place Permanent Supportive Housing for
9| Chronically Homeless Single Parent Families Renewal-PSH 83 $259,041 $259,041| $7,755,873
11|RSI Rapid Re Housing for Singles Renewal-RRH 78 $567,092 $567,092| $8,322,965
12|Evergreen PSH | Renewal-PSH 76 $228,458 $228,458| $8,551,423
13|Cazenovia Supportive Housing - Substance Abuse  |Renewal-PSH 74 $206,597 $206,597| $8,758,020
14 |Hispanos Unidos de Buffalo RRH Renewal-RRH 73 $203,202 $203,202 $8,961,222
15|Matt Urban Rapid Rehousing Renewal-RRH 70 $530,661 $530,661 $9,491,883
16 | Community Missions Rapid Rehousing Renewal-RRH 65 $300,373 $300,373| $9,792,256
17| Cazenovia Permanent Supportive Housing for CH Renewal-PSH 61 $248,171 $248,171| $10,040,427
18|Evergreen PSH Il First year operating NA $461,543 $461,543| $10,501,970
19|The Housing Council at PathStone GOW RRH First year operating NA $91,881 $91,881| $10,593,851
20|ECDMH Continuum of Care Il First year operating NA $219,743 $219,743| $10,813,594
21|NY508 HMIS Renewal-HMIS NA $210,255 $210,255| $11,023,849
22|RSI Coordinated Entry Assessment Project Renewal-SSO-CE NA $192,458 $192,458| $11,216,307
23|ECDMH CH-PSH expansion | New Project-Reallocation 101 $487,706 $167,710| $11,384,017
24|Compass house New Project-Reallocation 97 $271,782 $271,782| $11,655,799
25[Housing Council at Pathstone GOW-RRH New Project-Regular Bonus 93 $216,426 $138,040| $11,793,839
26|Rapid rehousing for DV New Project-DV bonus 91 $1,621,424 $1,621,424| $13,415,263
27|DV Coordinated Entry New Project-DV bonus 91 $44,818 $44,818| $13,460,081
28|Cazenovia Niagara PSH-Expansion New Project-regular Bonus 88 $254,290 $254,290| $13,714,371
Splited program
based on funding
29 |ECDMH-CH-PSH Expansion Il New Project-Regular Bonug availability $487,706 $319,996| $14,034,367
30(Plymouth Cross Road TH-RRH New Project-Regular bonus| 73 $287,419 $287,419| $14,321,786
Matt Urban-RRH expansion New Project-Rejected $271,782 $0
Catholic Charities RRH Reallocated $203,081 $0
TRY Program - TH Reallocated $68,701 $0
ECDMH Supported Housing Program IX Reallocated $167,710 $0
Total $14,321,786
CoC Annual renewal demand: $11,655,799 renewal amount $10,780,072
94% of ARD=tier one $10,956,451 Consolidated amount $1,144,769
6% of PPRN(bonus) + 6% of ARD =Tier two $1,699,093 new amount $3,541,714
PPRN(Prelimilary Pro-rata of Need-HUD fomula) $16,662,417 Total request: $14,821,659
DV bonus= 10% of PPRN $1,666,242
Regular bonus $999,745
Erie County PPRN*6% $831,858 16662417 $10,934,978 65.63%
Niagara County PPRN * 6% $135,417 2256947 $418,685 18.55%
GOW PPRN*6% $32,470 541169 $229,921 42.49%
Total Reallocation amount $875,727
Total Tier 1 and Tier 2 amount $12,655,544
Total Max request except planning(ARD+Bonus+DV bonus) $14,321,786 $14,821,659
Planning Fund $499,873

ARD cut off

$709,789



